KEY FEATURES
DDR4 4K High
Resolution
Multiple
Displays
Multiple
Expansion RICH I/O
Dual Channel DDR4

Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory LVDS/
eDP
LAN/
PCIe
SATA/
PCIe
USB3.2
Gen2
USB
2.0 TPM Storage Power Thermal Temp.
ADP968-TC06-1265UE 770-ADP9681-000G I7- 1265UE 2 SODIMM LVDS LAN SATA 4 8 N/A 64GB
NVMe SSD ATX/AT Cooler -40 to 85°C
ADP968-TC00-1245UE 770-ADP9681-100G I5- 1245UE 2 SODIMM LVDS LAN SATA 4 8 N/A N/A ATX/AT Cooler -40 to 85°C
ADP968-TC00-1215UE 770-ADP9681-200G I3- 1215UE 2 SODIMM LVDS LAN SATA 4 8 N/A N/A ATX/AT Cooler -40 to 85°C
ADP968-BC00-7305E 770-ADP9681-300G Celeron 7305E 2 SODIMM eDP LAN SATA 4 8 N/A N/A ATX/AT Heatsink 0 to 60°C
Remark: The SKU availability is subject to change without notice in advance.
Heat Spreader A71-808343-000G
COM335 Carrier Board Kit 770-CM3351-000G
DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © July 29, 2023 DFI Inc.